New Energy Vehicles
Construction machinery
Charging pile
Solar inverter
 2021 Rev.01  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
20A High Voltage Direct Current Relay
Ceramic brazing sealed technology guarantees no risk of arc leaking and ensures no fire or explosion

＞50 ±1
±0.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE  DIMENSION WIRING DIAGRAM
/
 4:  QC terminal
Characteristic Code
Blank or Other Customer Requirements
 Q: QC terminal
Contact Type
A：Form A
Load Termination
C:750VDC;
Coil Specification
12：12VDC；24：24VDC
Coil Termination
20：20A
Load Voltage
Load Current
H：H Series
Series Code
A 4
EV：New Energy Vehicles
CH：Churod
Application Area
，XXX
Company Code
CH EV ━H 20 C ━ 12 Q
  2021 Rev.01  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
Torque 3 N•m ~4N•m
Mounting Hole Size